
Bus Route 2024-25 (Junior) From pg no 1-3

Bus Route 2024-25 (Senior) From pg no 4-7

W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Junior)

BUS NO. 1 JR TS 59 BUS NO : 2  JR TS 60

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage - Afternoon

Sehgal Provisional (Huda) 8:35 12:35 PM Yamuna Enclave (Gate No. 1) - 12:45 PM

Mittal Hospital 8:37 12:38 PM Women Polics Station(Sec 13-17) - 12:50 PM

MITHAN SWEETS 8:38 12:39 PM Near Dyal School - 12:55 PM

Angel Prime 8:39 12:40 PM Ansal First & Second Gate - 1:00 PM

Rohita Rewri House 8:48 12:44 PM Noorwala Chowk - 1:02 PM

Navakot Gurudwara 8:49 12:45 PM Darpan Cinema - 1:05 PM

Ekta Enclave 8:51 12:46 PM BVPS - 12:15 PM

Mother Teresa 8:53 12:48 PM

Arya Samaj Turn 8:56 12:51 PM

DAV Turn 8:59 12:54 PM BUS NO : 18  JR
( MORNING ROUTE OF BUS NO 2)

TS 12

Durga Enclave Main Lane 9:02 12:55 PM Bus Stoppage Morning -

Shiv Chowk (HUDA) 9:03 12:56 PM Yamuna Enclave (Gate No. 1) 8:23 -

Himalyan Enclave 9:04 12:57 PM Women Polics Station(Sec 13-17) 8:25 -

SDVM 9:05 12:58 PM Near Dyal School 8:26 -

Vishwakarma Mandir,Gohana Rd 9:09 12:31 PM Ansal First & Second Gate 8:30 -

Krishan Pura 9:10 12:30 PM Noorwala Chowk 8:35 -

Sugar Mill 9:12 12:23 PM Darpan Cinema 8:40 -

Jatol Rd,Sondhapur 9:15 12:20 PM BVPS 9:20 -

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

BUS NO : 3 JR TS 58 BUS NO : 4 JR TS 60

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Pruthi Chowk 8:40 12:45 PM R.P. Stone Hospital 8:37 12:35 PM

Arora Hospital Lane 8:51 12:44 PM Laxmi Rasoi 8:38 12:36 PM

Gas Godam Lane 8:52 12:43 PM Batra Hospital 8:39 12:37 PM

Khurana Kiryana Store 8:53 12:42 PM Sai Baba Chowk 8:40 12:41 PM

Grand Plaza 8:55 12:41 PM Pruthi Nursing Home 8:41 12:42 PM

Near Gurudwara (M T) 8:57 12:40 PM Jawa Palace 8:43 12:40 PM

Lal Tanki Market 8:58 12:39 PM Shiv Chowk (Subzi Mandi) 8:44 12:41 PM

Temps 8:59 12:37 PM Ahuja Hospital 8:45 12:42 PM

Nikitasha Store 9:00 12:35 PM Kamal Furniture 8:47 12:45 PM

Vita Booth 9:01 12:34 PM Kumharon Ki Dharamshala 8:50 12:47 PM

Chhabra Sweets 9:02 12:33 PM Delhi Juice Corner 8:52 12:48 PM

Aggarwal Medical Store 9:03 12:32 PM Hyderabadi Hospital 8:53 12:50 PM

Singla Hospital 9:04 12:31 PM Near Jattal Rd Flyover 9:01 12:25 PM

ABC Playway 9:05 12:30 PM 8 Marla Pulia 9:02 12:24 PM

Bal Vikas School 9:06 12:29 PM V.M. Plaza 9:03 12:23 PM

Manchanda Store 9:07 12:28 PM Choudhary Hospital 9:04 12:22 PM

Aman Sweets 9:08 12:27 PM Sai Ram Hospital 9:05 12:21 PM

Sharma Medical 9:09 12:26 PM Peepal Wali gali Jatal Road 9:06 12:20 PM

Tower(Virat Nagar) 9:10 12:25 PM Rajput Nagar(Bypass) 9:07 12:19 PM

Jyoti Nagar 9:14 12:21 PM BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Shodapur (Nr St Mary) 9:15 12:20 PM

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Timings For Classes P Nur-II(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII(Afternoon)



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Junior)

Bus No : 12 JR TS 55 BUS NO: 13JR TS 60

Bus Stoppage Morning (If Rush) Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Fateh Puri Chowk 8:45 12:40 PM Bhatia Hospital 8:30 12:30 PM

Pahuja Hospital 8:50 12:42 PM Tikona Park/Adarsh Nagar 8:31 12:35 PM

Green Park 8:54 12:44 PM Chhabra Hospital 8:33 12:37 PM

Dada-Pota Market 8:56 12:46 PM Ram Lal Chowk,Kapoor Electronics 8:35 12:40 PM

Sukhdev Nagar market 8:58 12:48 PM Ahuja Sweets 8:37 12:42 PM

Jitendra Hospital 9:00 12:50 PM 100 no. Chowk 8:39 12:44 PM

Palika Bazar 9:05 12:52 PM Bosa Ram Chowk 8:41 12:46 PM

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM Ram Sharnam Chowk 8:43 12:47 PM

Near Tikku Hospital 8:45 12:49 PM

BUS NO. 8 JR*(M.T. AC) TS 60 Ravindra Hospital 8:48 12:52 PM

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon MLA Vij House 8:55 12:55 PM

Tower Virat Nagar 8:44 12:52 PM Aneja Filling Station 8:57 12:23 PM

Bal Vikas School 8:45 12:50 PM Nagpal Hospital 8:59 12:22 PM

Singla Hospital (MT) 8:46 12:49 PM Aggarsain Colony 9:01 12:21 PM

Chhabra Sweets 8:47 12:48 PM Petrol Pump(Arya Nagar) 9:03 12:20 PM

Temps 8:48 12:47 PM Latif Garden 9:05 12:19 PM

Lal Tanki Chowk(Spicy Delight) 8:49 12:46 PM BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Guru Ram Das School 8:50 12:45 PM

Sanatan Dharam Mandir 8:51 12:44 PM

Arya Samaj Mandir 8:52 12:43 PM

Easy Day 8:53 12:42 PM BUS NO. 15 (TT) JR TS 25

Gas Godown lane 8:54 12:41 PM Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Pruthi Chowk 8:55 12:40 PM Fateh Puri Chowk 8:45 12:35 PM

Vijay Provisional Store 8:58 12:37 PM Pahuja Hospital 8:47 12:37 PM

Ravindra Hospital 9:01 12:34 PM Green Park (Tehsil Camp) 8:50 12:39 PM

Near Tikku Hospital 9:02 12:33 PM Shri Ram Chowk 8:52 12:42 PM

Ram Sharnam Chowk 9:03 12:32 PM Near Gandhi Hospital 8:54 12:43 PM

Bosa Ram Chowk 9:04 12:31 PM Quilla 9:00 12:48 PM

100 No. Chowk 9:05 12:30 PM Jagannath Vihar 9:02 12:46 PM

Ahuja Sweets 9:06 12:29 PM Devi Murti Colony 9:04 12:45 PM

Ram Lal Chowk 9:07 12:28 PM Dada-Pota Market 9:06 12:55 PM

U-Like Boutique 9:08 12:27 PM Jitendra Hospital 9:08 12:57 PM

Aneja Filling Station 9:09 12:26 PM UCO Bank ,GT RD 9:12 1:05 PM

Nagpal Hospital 9:10 12:25 PM Prabhakar Hospital 9:14 12:20 PM

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Timings For Classes P Nur-II(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII(Afternoon)



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Junior)

BUS NO. 19 JR TS 30 BUS NO. 17  (Cab) JR Mr/Af. TS 18

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Sec-7 8:30 1:00 PM Cement Factory 8:30 12:55 PM

ELDECO 8:40 12:50 PM Thermal Colony 8:40 12:45 PM

Toll Plaza 8:45 12:55 PM Village Assan 9:00 12:36 PM

TDI City 9:00 12:30 PM BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Village Shodhapur 9:15 12:20 PM

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

BUS NO : 20 JR (TT) TS 25 BUS NO. 23 (ECO) JR TS 12

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Hanuman Mandir 8:35 12:35 PM Saffidon Mandi 8:30 1:15 PM

Days Hotel 8:37 12:45 PM Binjhol 9:00 12:35 PM

Aggarwal Bhawan 8:40 12:48 PM BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM

Sector-24 8:42 12:49 PM

TDI 8:44 12:50 PM BUS NO : 18 JR* TS 12

Mukhija Colony 9:10 12:23 PM Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

BVPS 9:20 12:15 PM Kavi - 12:55 PM

Ahemadpur Majra - 12:45 PM

Joshi - 12:40 PM

Madlauda - 12:30 PM

BVPS - 12:15 PM

Timings For Classes P Nur-II(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII(Afternoon)



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Senior)

Timings For Classes III-X(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII (Morning)

BUS NO. 1 SR TS 59 BUS NO. 2 SR TS 65

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Surya Hotel 7:40 2:35 Sec. 13-17 7:25 2:20

Gandhi Mandi 7:45 2:37 Dyal Singh School 7:30 2:25

GC GUPTA HOSPITAL 7:46 2:32 Ansal (1 & 2 Gate) 7:40 2:28

Angel Prime Mall 7:49 2:31 Noorwala Chowk 7:45 2:32

Sehgal Store ( Huda ) 7:51 2:30 Vrinda Enclave 7:48 2:34

Khanna Road 7:53 2:23 PVR 7:50 2:35

Gaushala Mandi 7:54 2:22 BVPS 8:20 2:00

Krishanpura 7:55 2:20

Sugar Mill Pump 7:56 2:18 BUS NO. 3 SR TS 60

FCI Godown 7:57 2:17 Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Gohana Rd Bypass Fatak 8:00 2:15 Post Office (MT) 7:55 2:27

Deswal Petrol Pump 8:05 2:12 Near Grand Plaza 7:56 2:28

Rajput Nagar (Bypass) 8:10 2:10 Vijay Provisional Store 8:00 2:24

BVPS 8:20 2:00 Arora Hospital 8:02 2:22

Gas Godown Lane 8:04 2:20

Khurana Confectionary 8:05 2:19

BUS NO. 4 SR TS 60 Singla Hospital (MT) 8:06 2:18

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon BVPS 8:20 2:00

New Township Club (MT) 7:50 2:30

Krishna Jwellers 7:51 2:28

Lal Tanki Chowk (Spicy Delight) 7:52 2:26 BUS NO. 5 SR TS 60

Veerji Store (MT) 7:53 2:24 Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Near HDFC Bank (MT) 7:54 2:22 Quilla 7:45 2:35

Sanatan Dharam Mandir 7:55 2:20 S.D. Modern School 7:46 2:33

Kamlia Bhawan 7:56 2:19 Jagannath Vihar 7:47 2:32

Ravindra Hospital 7:57 2:18 NAN Complex 7:48 2:31

Near Tikku Hospital 7:58 2:17 Little Angel School 7:49 2:30

Ram Sharnam Lane 8:01 2:15 Devi Mandir 7:50 2:29

Bosa Ram Chowk 8:02 2:14 Old Housing Board Colony 7:51 2:28

100 No. Chowk 8:03 2:13 Salarganj Gate 7:52 2:26

Ahuja Sweets 8:05 2:11 BVPS 8:20 2:00

Ram Lal Chowk 8:06 2:10

BVPS 8:20 2:00

BUS NO. 6 SR TS 65 BUS NO. 7 TS 55

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

TDI 7:30 2:50 Fateh Puri Chowk 7:40 2:28

Sector-24 7:32 2:49 Pahuja Hospital 7:42 2:25

Aggarwal Bhawan 7:35 2:46 Red light/Palika Bazar 7:47 2:20

Jai Bharat Sariya 7:37 2:42 Green Park (Tehsil Camp ) 7:49 2:26

Khushi Garden 7:39 2:40 Sukhdev Nagar 7:50 2:24

Vikas Hospital (Sanoli Rd) 7:41 2:38 Jitendra Hospital 7:51 2:21
Shiv Mandir Chowk (new Subzi Mandi) 7:47 2:32 Assandh Road Flyover Start 8:00 2:15

Sondhapur village 8:10 1:50 BVPS 8:20 2:00

BVPS 8:20 2:00



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Senior)

Timings For Classes III-X(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII (Morning)

BUS NO. 9 SR TS 60 BUS NO. 10 SR TS 55

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Arya Samaj Mandir (Huda) 7:35 2:35 Bal Vikas School 7:55 2:27

Sai Baba Chowk 7:48 2:32 DHINGRA HOUSE 8:00 2:25

Kamal Furniture 7:50 2:29 Sapna Boutique (Virat Nagar) 8:01 2:23

Kumharon ki Dharamshala 7:52 2:25 Rawal Health Centre (Virat Nagar) 8:02 2:21

Shiv Mava Bhandhar 7:54 2:24 Emperium City (Gate) 8:03 2:20

Delhi Juice Corner 7:55 2:23 Ankit Filling Station 8:04 2:19

Hyderabadi Hospital 7:56 2:22 Village Shodapur,ASSANDH RD 8:15 2:05

Jattol Road (Aara) 8:00 2:18 BVPS 8:20 2:00

Latif Garden 8:08 2:10

BVPS 8:20 2:00

BUS NO. 11 SR TS 65 BUS NO. 12 SR TS 55

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Mittal Mega Mall (Back Side) 7:40 2:40 Babarpur Mandi 7:25 2:30

Sec. 25 7:41 2:35 Eldeco 7:30 2:35

Shiv Mandir 7:43 2:33 Yamuna Enclave 7:40 2:20

Himalayan Enclave 7:45 2:32 BVPS 8:20 2:00

DAV Corner 7:46 2:31

Near Rohita Rewri House 7:51 2:26

Navakot Gurudwara 7:53 2:25

Jawa Palace Chowk 7:55 2:23

Pruthi Nursing Home 7:57 2:22

Batra Hospital 7:58 2:21

R.P.Stone Hospital (Huda) 7:59 2:20

BVPS 8:20 2:00 BUS NO. 14 SR TS 65

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Hanuman Chowk 7:35 2:50

Sector 25 (Malik Enclave ) 7:40 2:46

BUS NO. 13 SR TS 60 Days Hotel 7:42 2:44

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Shiv Mandir Huda 7:44 2:42

Chhabra Hospital Lane 7:50 2:30 Durga Enclave 7:45 2:40

Adarsh Nagar 7:55 2:28 Near Mother Teresa 7:46 2:38

Ram Mandir 7:57 2:26 Himalayan Enclave Gate 7:47 2:36

Weavers Colony 8:00 2:23 SDVM 7:48 2:34

Khadi Colony 8:02 2:22 Jatal Road Petrol Pump(Aara) 7:55 2:30

Bhatia Hospital 8:03 2:21 8 Marla Pulia 7:58 2:18

U-Like Boutique/Jain Mandir 8:04 2:16 VM Plaza 8:03 2:15

Dhamija Hospital 8:05 2:15 Choudhary Hospital (Jatal Rd ) 8:05 2:14

Aneja Filling Station 8:06 2:14 Petrol Pump 8:07 2:13

Nagpal Hospital 8:08 2:12 Peepal Wali Gali 8:08 2:12

Aggersen Colony 8:09 2:11 Rajput Nagar(By pass) 8:09 2:11

BVPS 8:20 2:00 BVPS 8:20 2:00



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Senior)

Timings For Classes III-X(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII (Morning)

BUS NO. 15 (TT) SR TS 25 BUS NO. 16 SR TS 55

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Sec-6 (Dera) 7:40 2:40 Kavi Village 7:20 2:50

Ashok Nagar 7:50 2:30 Joshi Village 7:25 2:45

Near Gandhi Hospital (The.Camp) 7:52 2:28 Ahmedpur Majra Village 7:30 2:40

Prabhakar Hospital 7:54 2:26 Madlauda 7:40 2:35

UCO Bank 7:56 2:24 Thermal Colony 8:05 2:15

BVPS 8:20 2:00 BVPS 8:20 2:00

BUS NO. 17(CAB) SR TS 20

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon BUS NO. 18 (Trax) SR TS 20

Sector-6 7:35 2:35 Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Sec-7 7:40 2:40 Sheera Village 7:40 2:30

Bishan Swaroop Colony 7:50 2:30 Assan Village 7:50 2:20

BVPS 8:20 2:00 BVPS 8:20 2:00

BUS NO. 19 SR TS 25

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon BUS NO. 21 SR TS 65

Saffidon Mandi 7:15 2:30 Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Bhalsi (Assand Road) 7:45 2:25 Apple Store 8:03 2:14

Sutana 8:05 2:10 Chhabra Sweets 8:04 2:13

BVPS 8:20 2:00 Aggarwal Medical Store 8:05 2:12

Honey Pie 8:06 2:11

Sankalp Hospital 8:07 2:10

BUS NO. 20 (TT) SR TS 28 Paint Shop 8:08 2:09

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Ankit Dairy 8:10 2:07

Sector-18 7:35 2:35 St Mary's School 8:11 2:06

TDI City 7:50 2:25 Shakti Enterp. 8:13 2:05

Kabri Village 7:55 2:20 BVPS 8:20 2:00

Shodapur 8:10 2:10

BVPS 8:20 2:00



W.E.F :19.02.2025 Bus Route 2024-25 (Senior)

Timings For Classes III-X(Morning & Afternoon) and XI-XII (Morning)

BUS NO. 8  Sr*(M.T. AC) TS 60 BUS NO. 22 ( HUDA AC)

Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon Bus Stoppage Morning Afternoon

Bal Vikas School 7:45 2:35 Mittal Mega Mall 7:40 2:41

Dr. M.K.K. School 7:50 2:33 Shiv Mandir Huda 7:41 2:40

Singla Hospital (MT) 7:51 2:32 Near Rohita Rewri House 7:43 2:37

Chhabra Sweets 7:52 2:31 Navakot Gurudwara 7:46 2:34

Temps 7:53 2:30 Jawa Palace Chowk 7:48 2:32

Lal Tanki Chowk(Spicy Delight) 7:54 2:29 Pruthi Nursing Home 7:50 2:30

Guru Ram Das School 7:55 2:28 Sai Baba Chowk 7:52 2:28

Sanatan Dharam Mandir 7:56 2:27 Batra Hospital 7:54 2:26

Arya Samaj Mandir 7:57 2:26 R.P.Stone Hospital (Huda) 7:56 2:24

Easy Day 7:58 2:25 Angel Mall 7:58 2:22

Punyani Chowk 7:59 2:24 Sehgal Store ( Huda ) 8:00 2:20

Pruthi Chowk 8:01 2:22 Gas Godown Lane 8:05 2:15

Ravindra Hospital 8:02 2:21 Bal Vikas School(Main Lane) 8:06 2:12

Vijay Provisional 8:03 2:20 Aneja Filling Station 8:08 2:10

Near Tikku Hospital 8:04 2:19 BVPS 8:20 2:00

Ram Sharnam Chowk 8:05 2:18

Bosa Ram Chowk 8:06 2:17

100 No. Chowk 8:07 2:16

Ahuja Sweets 8:08 2:15

Ram Lal Chowk 8:09 2:14

U-Like Boutique 8:10 2:13

Aneja Filling Station 8:11 2:12

Nagpal Hospital 8:12 2:11

BVPS 8:20 2:00


